
Park City Recreation Staff 

Ken Fisher 

Recreation Manager 

Tate Shaw 

Assistant Rec Manager 

Karen Yocum 

Recreation Supervisor 

 

Michelle Henry 

Recreation Supervisor 

ken@parkcity.org tshaw@parkcity.org karen@parkcity.org 
jmoran@parkcity.org 

Jessica Moran 

Recreation & Marketing 
Supervisor michelle@parkcity.org 

Heather Todd 

Recreation Coordinator 

Lauren Howerter 

Recreation Coordinator 
Cole Johnston 

Recreation Coordinator 

cole.johnston@parkcity.org heather.todd@parkcity.org lauren.howerter@parkcity.org 


